Samstag, 27.11.2021

Sonntag, 28.11.2021

Spielplan 27./28. November

09:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr

Bambini
F2-Junioren
E2-Junioren
E3-Junioren
F1-Junioren
C-Junioren
U15-Junioreinnen
D2-Junioren
B1-Junioren
A2-Junioren

Al-Junioren
Zweite
Dritte

Erste

SG Kupferdreh/Byfang
Ratingen 04/19 II.

FSV Kettwig Il

SV Borbeck IlI.

Fortuna Bredeney
Adler Union Frintrop II.
SG Altenessen

Adler Union Frintrop Il

SF Niederwenigern
SV Wersten 04

FC Karnap

SV Isinger

ETB Schwarz WeiR Il.
VfB Frohnhausen

Hinsbecker Berg 30 — 45257 Essen
Gotschenbeck 1a — 40882 Ratingen
durch die Aue

durch die Aue

Meisenburgstr. 28 — 45133 Essen
durch die Aue

Kuhlhoffstr. 31 — 45329 Essen
Frintroper Str. 306 a — 45359 Essen
Burgaltendorferstr. - 45529 Hattingen
Scheideweg 26 — 40591 Dusseldorf

durch die Aue
Schonscheidtstr. 141 — 45307 Essen
durch die Aue
durch die Aue



	Tabelle1

